Place Lic Nom

1
2
3
4
5
6

1212951 INOSTROZA LEO
525367 LELIEVRE VINCENT
599109 CALCUL JEREMIE

1211554 GANSTER RENAUD

1212952 LAFONT CLEMENT

1160084 FONTAINE NASSIME

7 fftri OHREL ROMUALD

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18 fftri

19
20
21

1191528 DHAUSSY QUENTIN
1188836 TROUFLEAU FLORENT

103672 MAINGOT YOANN

496747 REAL CEDRIC

466444 BEL LALLAHOM NADIM
1277570 SPALLA NICOLAS

682024 LAUNOQOY JUSTINE
1226464 KERFERS THIBAULT
1263527 GUERRIAU PIERRE-ANTOINE
1178039 CARRIERE MAUD
LACOMBLED BENOIT

719012 FLEURENCE DAMIEN
1010523 VIGNERON JORDAN

HAMADI BACAR NADELINE

Nom Club

US TORCY ATHLETISME
US TORCY ATHLETISME
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
US TORCY ATHLETISME
US TORCY ATHLETISME

MORMANT A

AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS

MORMANT A

ASP SENART ATHLETISME
VS OZOIR LA FERRIERE
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
US TORCY ATHLETISME
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
US TORCY ATHLETISME

US ROISSY EN BRIE

UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT
AQUA-CLUB PONTAULT-ROISS
ASP SENART ATHLETISME
UMS PONTAULT-COMBAULT

CAP94

Tps Cat

00:16:58 CAM
00:17:10 JUM
00:17:33 CAM
00:17:40 JUM
00:18:00 CAM
00:18:05 CAM
00:18:08 CAM
00:18:30 JUM
00:18:37 JUM
00:19:18 CAM
00:20:09 JUM
00:20:11 CAM
00:20:53 CAM
00:21:09 CAF
00:21:09 JUM
00:21:24 CAM
00:21:44 CAF
00:22:12 CAM
00:22:17 JUM
00:31:27 JUM
00:36:05 CAF

Place Categ Dos

CA)OO\I'SI\J(QCDH(I)\IU‘IG)J}(DU‘IAUJNI\JHH

184
181
262
183
185
447

41
444
488
132
263
261
186
260
182
336
259

39

19
264
560

Moy

145
14.33
14.02
13.92
13.67

13.6
13.57

13.3
13.21
12.75
12.21
12.19
11.78
11.63
11.63

115
11.32
11.08
11.04

7.82

6.82



